


Ice Syrup 

Reethi Fen 

Apple Spritzer

Fresh Juice 

Bonaqua 

San Pellegrino 

 

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Bitter Lemon, Fanta, 
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, 
Soda Water 
Red Bull 

Fruit Juice 

Ice Cream 

Milk Shake

 
Café Liegeois 

Iced Coffee,
Iced Chocolate 

Iced Coffee Special 

Iced Tea

Faru Classic Iced Tea 

2.50
3.50 

4.00 

8.00 

5.00 

5.00

8.00 

5.00 

5.00 

8.00 Magnum
Cornetto
Calippo 

9.00 

6.50 

9.00 

8.50

6.50 

6.50 

3.00

5.50 
4.50 
3.50 



Coffee

Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte Macchiato 

Flavoured Latte 
Macchiato
 

Irish Coffee  

Tea

Black Tea 

Blended or Flavoured Black Tea 

Green Tea 

Infusions 

Black Tea 

House Wine 

Spritzer 

Sparkling Wine 

Holsten, Heineken 0.0

 
Corona 
Erdinger 

Draught Beer 

Shandy 

Bottled/Canned Beer 

2.50
5.00
4.50
6.00
6.00 

6.50 

11.00 

2.50
5.00 

6.50
10.50 

6.50

10.00 

6.50

6.50 

7.00 

6.50

7.00

9.00 



Martini 

Campari, Aperol, 
Pimm’s 
Dubonnet 

Pernod, Ricard 

Amaretto, Malt Cream,
Coconut Liqueur, Triple
Sec Amarula, Kahlúa, Licor
43, Cointreau, Grand
Marnier, Drambuie, Tia
Maria, Southern Comfort 

 VODKA
Smirnoff Red,
Smirnoff Blue, Skyy,
Hedges & Butler 

Absolut, Absolut Citron, 
Russian Standard 

GIN 
Gordon’s, King Robert 
Tanqueray, 
Bombay Sapphire 

RUM 
Bacardi, Bacardi Gold, 
King Robert White, 
Old Monk, 
King Robert Dark 

Myers’s, Plantation, 
Captain Morgan 
Cachaça 

TEQUILA 
Souza Silver, 
Souza Gold 

Patron Reposado 

Arrack Premium 

7.00 

8.00 

7.50 

7.50

9.00 

7.00 

8.00 

7.00 

8.00 

7.00 

8.00

8.00 

7.00

12.00 

7.00 



Marlboro
Camel 21.00 

Johnnie Walker Red Label,
Teacher’s, Famous Grouse,
Glen Silver
 
Jim Beam 

Jameson, Jack Daniel’s, 
Canadian Club 

Chivas Regal, 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
 
Glenfiddich 
Glenlivet 
Laphroaig   

7.00

8.00 

12.00 

12.00 

15.00 10 years,

12 years,

12 years,

Brandy Napoléon

Remy Martin VSOP,
Hennessy VSOP, 
Martel VSOP 
Hennessy XO 

Calvados 

Grappa

Sambuca Vaccari 

Jägermeister 
Ramazzotti 
Fernet Branca 

7.00 

16.00 
22.00 

9.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 
9.00 
9.00 



 
Mai Tai 

 
Cuba Libre 

Piña Colada 

Bloody Mary 

Mojito 

 
Margarita 

 
Manhattan 

 
Dry Martini 
 
Whiskey Sour 

 
Cosmopolitan 

Long Island Iced Tea 

 

8.50 

8.50 

10.00 

10.50 

 

11.00 

9.50 

8.50 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

15.00 



Pick Me Up 

Lady in Red 

Faru Classic 

Tender Touch 

Sweet Dream 

Raa Atoll Classic 

Sunset Margarita 

Maldivian Sunrise 

Between the Sheets 

Passion Fruit Sunset 

Reethi Secret 

 
Cocofaru Colada 

A Day at the Beach

 
Blue Maldives 

Faru Iced Tea 

Love Bite 

Cuddle on the Beach 

 
Beauty on the Beach 

 
9.50 

10.00 

9.00 

9.50 

10.00 

9.00 

9.50 

9.50 

8.50 

9.00 

9.00 

9.50 

11.00 

9.00 

11.00 

11.00 

9.50 

9.50 



 

Maldive Lady 

 
Midnight in Faru 

 
Maldivian Beauty 

 
Love at First Sight 

 
Passion Fruit Mint 

 
Cinderella 

 
Fancy 

Virgin Mojito 

 
Island Beauty 

Strawberry Kiss 

Reethi Fruit Punch 

9.50

 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

10.00 
8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

8.00 


